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Technical specifications

Scope Stainless Steel Cable
1x19
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RVS Cable 1x19 is the basis of the line system. The cable connection at the end point is made by applying a pressing to the wire gaff
of the absorber or tensioner.

Use

All Scope products. Suitable for all types of installations.

Materials
Cable:

Technical details
Breaking strength:
Weight:

Thickness:

Configuration:

Durability:

Ref.:
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Stainless Steel 316 wire

49.4 kN

0.32 kg/m

8 mm

1x19

10 years on standard conditions
VB04R0O012

Technical specifications

Scope Stainless Steel Cable

1x19
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